COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $750,000 $29,484.00

Contractor: SUNERGY LLC 774-202-6666 127 S MAIN ST 

ACUSHNET, MA 02743Tradesman: NIEMIEC LUKE

$750,000 $29,484.00

Permit #: A20210334 Date Issued: 03/08/2021

PIERCE FAMILY TRUST 100000013002 187 BILLINGTON STREET ERECT TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

AND NINETY NINE (2,599) GROUND 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL (3'5" X 6'5") 

ARRAY @ 9 MW INCLUDING SITE WORK, 

DRAINAGE, FENCING AND SECURITY. 

SUBJECT TO SITE PLAN REVIEW DATED 

7/18/19, DPWMEMO DATED 6/25/19 AND 

FIRE DEPT MEMO DATED 6/10/19. 

(APP162442) (Z20200804)

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COUNT 1 $22,250 $100.00